Plast ic Tube Flar ing System
Model  FTF 1000
■	 Precision tube flaring system for use with fine thread flare connections
■	 Accommodates tubing sizes of 1/4, 3/8, 1/2, 3/4, and 1 in.
■	 Electronic controls ensure uniform tube heating and repeatable flared ends
■	 Complete flaring cycle in approximately one minute
■	 Easy to learn and operate

Printed in U.S.A., AGS
MS-02-319, R4
Ordering Information
The Swagelok FTF 1000
plastic tube flaring system
is shipped fully assembled
in a heavy-duty, custom
case for ease of
storage and transport.
Power cord and
instruction manual are
included.
To order a Swagelok plastic tube flaring system, select the
ordering number based on the geographic region.
Geographic
Region Voltage
 Ordering
Number
United States
115 V (ac) 50/60 Hz MS-FT-1-1
230 V (ac) 50/60 Hz MS-FT-2-2
Japan, Taiwan
115 V (ac) 50/60 Hz MS-FT-1-1
230 V (ac) 50/60 Hz MS-FT-2-4
United Kingdom,
Singapore 230 V (ac) 50/60 Hz MS-FT-2-6
Continental Europe,
Korea 230 V (ac) 50/60 Hz MS-FT-2-7
Australia,
China,
New Zealand
230 V (ac) 50/60 Hz MS-FT-2-8
Accessories
Tube Cutter
A tube cutter for plastic tubing up to
1 in. outside diameter is available.